kAo
WILEN 5

C-3 Pipe and Bench Vise, 6" Jaw
Width, 9" Max Jaw Opening, 6-5/8"
Throat Depth

Product Images



https://wiltontools.com/28828

Additional Information

Stock Number

Jaw Depth (In.)

Jaw Height (In.)

Jaw Width (In.)

Model Number
Number of Mounting Points
Pipe Jaw #

Prop 65

Serrated Jaw Inserts #
Throat Depth (In.)
Type of Base
Warranty

Gross Weight

28828
5/8
1-1/4

6

C-3

4
2907600
Cancer
2907370
6-1/2
360 Degree Swivel
Lifetime

199.7
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