



C-3 Pipe and Bench Vise, 6" Jaw Width, 9" Max Jaw Opening, 6-5/8" Throat Depth

Product Images





Additional Information

Stock Number	28828
Jaw Depth (In.)	5/8
Jaw Height (In.)	1-1/4
Jaw Width (In.)	6
Model Number	C-3
Number of Mounting Points	4
Pipe Jaw #	2907600
Prop 65	Cancer
Serrated Jaw Inserts #	2907370
Throat Depth (In.)	6-1/2
Type of Base	360 Degree Swivel
Warranty	Lifetime
Gross Weight	199.7

